
EXHIBIT A

City of Lee's Summit

NE Gateway Drive

FEE SUMMARY

Title I Services Estimated Fees

Geotechnical Services (Geotechnology) $4,200.00

Surveys (Powell CWM) $12,564.00

Preliminary Design $36,885.00

Final Design $48,002.00

Property Acquisition Documents (Powell CWM) $3,025.00

Subtotal for Title I Services $104,676.00

Title II Services

Bidding/Construction Phase Services $4,626.00

Amendment 1 - Submittal Review Services $18,922.00

Subtotal for Title II Services $23,548.00

$128,224.00

Optional Services

Subtotal for Optional Services $0.00

$128,224.00

Total for Title I and II Services

Total for Title I, II, and Opt. Services



EXHIBIT A

City of Lee's Summit

NE Gateway Drive
 

AMENDMENT 1 - SUBMITTAL REVIEW SERVICES

WORK TASK DESCRIPTION E-6 E-5 E-3 E-2 E-1 T-1 X-2

$246.00 $197.00 $138.00 $114.00 $99.00 $72.00 $77.00

hr hr hr hr hr hr hr

1. Civil Engineering

Submittal Reviews

    Prelim. Matters: Prelim. Progress Schedule 1 8

    Prelim. Matters: Prelim. Schedule of Submittals 1 8

    Landscaping: Turf Reinforcing Mat 0.25 1

    Miscellaneous Anchor: Bolts 0.25 1

    Miscellaneous: Epoxy 0.25 1

    Miscellaneous: Geotextile 0.25 1

    Miscellaneous: Grout 0.25 1

    Miscellaneous: Handrail 1 2

    Miscellaneous: Monument Box 0.25 1

    Retaining Walls: Aggregate 0.25 1

    Retaining Walls: Block or Stone 0.25 1

    Retaining Walls: Concrete 0.25 1

    Retaining Walls: Curing Compound 0.25 1

    Retaining Walls: Wall Design 0.25 24

    Storm Sewer - Structures 0.25 24

As-Built Drawings 24

Management/Coord. 20

Subtotal - Civil Engineering 0 26 100 0 0 0 0

Hours 0 26 100 0 0 0 0

Salary Costs $0.00 $5,122.00 $13,800.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

SUBTOTAL - SALARIES: $18,922.00

DIRECT NON-LABOR EXPENSES

Document Printing/Reproduction/Assembly $0.00

Postage/Freight/Courier $0.00

Travel Costs $0.00

SUBTOTAL - DIRECT NON-LABOR EXPENSES: $0.00

SUBTOTAL: $18,922.00

SUBCONSULTANTS FEE: $0.00

TOTAL FEE: $18,922.00


